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Participants

Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

AUT AUSTRIA 1.20 yes

        HARTMANN Sven 2004 L M      

        SCHUHMANN Jan 2001 R M      

        BIRO Alexander 2001 R M      

        MAHRINGER Josef 1997 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CZE CZECHIA 1.8 yes

        CUPR Michal 1991 R M      

        RUBES Martin 1996 R M      

        BERAN Jiri 1982 R M      

        JURKA Jakub 1999 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

DEN DENMARK 1.26 yes

        KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk 1997 R M      

        JØRGENSEN Patrick 1991 R M      

        JENSEN August Lindström 2001 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ESP SPAIN 1.11 yes

        PEREIRA-RAMOS Yulen-Alexander 1995 R M      

        GONELL Gerard 2000 L M      

        ROMERO Juan Pedro 1992 R M      

        GAVALDA Eugeni 1996 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

EST ESTONIA 1.24 yes

        PRIINITS Sten 1987 R M      

        DJATSUK Filipp 1999 R M      

        SALM Markus 2004 R M      

        ALTUNIN Valentin 2004 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FIN FINLAND 1.23 yes

        TAURIAINEN Topias 1999 R M      

        PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko 1996 R M      

        VUORINEN Niko 1989 L M      

        HEINÄMAA Akseli 2002 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

FRA FRANCE 1.1 yes

        MIDELTON Luidgi 1998 R M      

        CANNONE Romain 1997 R M      

        BARDENET Alexandre 1990 R M      

        ALLEGRE Paul 1996 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1.57 yes

        BROOKE Alec 2005 L M      

        SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James 1994 R M      

        ANDREWS Benjamin 2001 L M      

        JOHNSTON Calum 1992 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER GERMANY 1.13 yes

        BRINKMANN Marco 1997 L M      

        UNTERHAUSER Samuel 1997 L M      

        BELLMANN Lukas 1995 R M      

        HERZBERG Fabian 1988 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

HUN HUNGARY 1.4 yes

        KOCH Mate Tamas 1999 R M      

        SIKLOSI Gergely 1997 R M      

        ANDRASFI Tibor 1999 R M      

        NAGY David 1999 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ISR ISRAEL 1.16 yes

        FREILICH Yuval Shalom 1995 L M      

        VILENSKY Dov Ber 2004 L M      

        COHEN Yonatan 2003 L M      

        SARID Alon 2006 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA ITALY 1.2 yes

        DI VEROLI Davide 2001 L M      

        VISMARA Federico 1997 R M      

        CIMINI Gabriele 1994 R M      

        SANTARELLI Andrea 1993 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

NED NETHERLANDS 1.22 yes

        TULEN Tristan 1991 L M      

        VAN NUNEN David 1995 R M      

        DERKSEN Ruben 2000 L M      

        TULEN Rafael 1997 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL POLAND 1.18 yes

        BIELEC Maciej 1997 L M      

        MICHALAK Damian 1999 R M      

        ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz 1993 R M      

        KOLANCZYK Wojciech 1999 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SUI SWITZERLAND 1.10 yes

        HAURI Ian 2002 R M      

        MALCOTTI Lucas 1995 R M      

        BAYARD Alexis 1996 L M      

        HEINZER Max 1987 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SWE SWEDEN 1.31 yes

        ISLAS FLYGARE Linus 1998 R M      

        SVENSSON Jonathan 1999 R M      

        BÄCKSTRÖM Ian 2004 R M      

        KELLY Christopher 2003 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

TUR TÜRKIYE 1.9999 yes

        EROLCEVIK Doruk 2008 R M      

        ONER Cengizhan 2006 R M      

        EKENLER Hilmi Taha 2001 R M      

        KINALI Ugur 2003 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

UKR UKRAINE 1.14 yes

        MAKIIENKO Ievgen 1991 R M      

        SVICHKAR Roman 1993 L M      

        KOSHMAN Nikita 2002 L M      

        STANKEVYCH Volodymyr 1995 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

18 Nations, 18 Participants (18 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Genderpresent

1. 0 001 360.0000 FRA FRANCE yes

2. 0 002 332.0000 ITA ITALY yes

3. 0 004 288.0000 HUN HUNGARY yes

4. 0 008 218.0000 CZE CZECHIA yes

5. 0 010 198.0000 SUI SWITZERLAND yes

6. 0 011 166.0000 ESP SPAIN yes

7. 0 013 160.0000 GER GERMANY yes

8. 0 014 158.0000 UKR UKRAINE yes

9. 0 016 154.0000 ISR ISRAEL yes

10. 0 018 108.0000 POL POLAND yes

11. 0 020 86.0000 AUT AUSTRIA yes

12. 0 022 82.0000 NED NETHERLANDS yes

13. 0 023 82.0000 FIN FINLAND yes

14. 0 024 81.0000 EST ESTONIA yes

15. 0 026 72.0000 DEN DENMARK yes

16. 0 031 53.0000 SWE SWEDEN yes

17. 0 057 16.0000 GBR GREAT BRITAIN yes

T18. 9 000 0.0000 TUR TÜRKIYE yes
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Delegate of referee commission

Salah Ferjani, Martina Ganassin

Technical directory

Nikolay Mateev - DT President
Julius Kralik - DT Member

Lena Tallroth-Kock - DT Member
Janine Lamon - DT Member
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 18 Participants

1 Direct elimination
22.06. 09:00

Team Welt Cup Tableau of 32 with place 1-16 Draw 5-32

18 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 4 A T32 22.06. 09:00

5 - 16 A T32 22.06. 09:00 Drawn lots by pairs

17 - 32 A T32 22.06. 09:00 Drawn lots by pairs

Team World Cup
Table of 32
Draw by pairs for place 5-32
Table of 16
Final of 4
Places 1-16 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 FRA FRANCE 1 1 360.0000

2 ITA ITALY 1 2 332.0000

3 HUN HUNGARY 1 4 288.0000

4 CZE CZECHIA 1 8 218.0000

5 SUI SWITZERLAND 1 10 198.0000

6 ESP SPAIN 1 11 166.0000

7 GER GERMANY 1 13 160.0000

8 UKR UKRAINE 1 14 158.0000

9 ISR ISRAEL 1 16 154.0000

10 POL POLAND 1 18 108.0000

11 AUT AUSTRIA 1 20 86.0000

12 NED NETHERLANDS 1 22 82.0000

13 FIN FINLAND 1 23 82.0000

14 EST ESTONIA 1 24 81.0000

15 DEN DENMARK 1 26 72.0000

16 SWE SWEDEN 1 31 53.0000

17 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1 57 16.0000

18 TUR TÜRKIYE 1 9999 0.0000
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F | Table 9-12 D | Table 9-16 B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16

Piste 9 Sat 13:00

POLAND (10) POL   31

SWITZERLAND (5) SUI   V

R: DEAMER Luke (GBR) / BOROŠAK Mirna (CRO)

Piste 9 Sat 11:40

GREAT BRITAIN (17) GBR   33

POLAND (10) POL   V

R: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL) / BOROŠAK Mirna (CRO)

Piste 10 Sat 11:40

SWITZERLAND SUI   V

FINLAND (13) FIN   27

R: BAKUM Andrii (UKR)

 

1 FRANCE FRA  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste BLUE Sat 09:00

17 GREAT BRITAIN GBR   V

16 SWEDEN SWE   31

  R: BUCHS Daniel (SUI) / OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

 

9 POLAND (10) POL  

24 *** Bye ***  

 

 

25 *** Bye ***  

8 GERMANY (7) GER  

 

 

5 SWITZERLAND SUI  

28 *** Bye ***  

 

 

21 *** Bye ***  

12 NETHERLANDS NED  

 

 

13 FINLAND FIN  

20 *** Bye ***  

 

 

29 *** Bye ***  

4 CZECHIA CZE  

 

Piste 5 Sat 10:20

FRANCE FRA   V

GREAT BRITAIN (17) GBR   31

R: PAPP Zsolt (SUI) / DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)

Piste BLUE Sat 10:20

POLAND (10) POL   31

GERMANY (7) GER   V 39

R: KOVRIJNYKH Andrei (RSA) / ROGNON Nadia (SUI)

Piste 6 Sat 10:20

SWITZERLAND SUI   41

NETHERLANDS NED   V 42

R: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI) / BOROŠAK Mirna (CRO)

Piste YELLOW Sat 10:20

FINLAND FIN   32

CZECHIA CZE   V

R: DEAMER Luke (GBR) / OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)
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F | Table 9-12 D | Table 9-16 B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16

Piste 10 Sat 13:00

AUSTRIA (11) AUT   43

DENMARK (15) DEN   V

R: SAKHVADZE David (GEO) / PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)

Piste 11 Sat 11:40

ESTONIA (14) EST   37

AUSTRIA (11) AUT   V

R: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB) / DUL Michal (POL)

Piste 12 Sat 11:40

ISRAEL (9) ISR   39

DENMARK (15) DEN   V 40

R: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

 

3 HUNGARY HUN  

30 *** Bye ***  

 

 

19 *** Bye ***  

14 ESTONIA EST  

 

 

11 AUSTRIA AUT  

22 *** Bye ***  

 

 

27 *** Bye ***  

6 SPAIN ESP  

 

 

7 UKRAINE (8) UKR  

26 *** Bye ***  

 

 

23 *** Bye ***  

10 ISRAEL (9) ISR  

 

  Piste RED Sat 09:00

15 DENMARK DEN   V

18 TÜRKIYE TUR   25

  R: PAPP Zsolt (SUI) / KOVRIJNYKH Andrei (RSA)

 

31 *** Bye ***  

2 ITALY ITA  

 

Piste 7 Sat 10:20

HUNGARY HUN   V 33

ESTONIA EST   25

R: SAKHVADZE David (GEO) / CIVIERO-AIVANO Ambre (SUI)

Piste GREEN Sat 10:20

AUSTRIA AUT   38

SPAIN ESP   V

R: BUCHS Daniel (SUI) / PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)

Piste 8 Sat 10:20

UKRAINE (8) UKR   V

ISRAEL (9) ISR   31

R: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB) / HABLÜTZEL-BÜRKI Gianna (SUI)

Piste RED Sat 10:20

DENMARK DEN   41

ITALY ITA   V

R: AMEZ-DROZ Léon (SUI) / DUL Michal (POL)
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J | Place 9/10 K | Place 11/12    
  Piste 9 Sat 14:20

1 SWITZERLAND (5) SUI   43

2 DENMARK (15) DEN   V

  R: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL) / DEAMER Luke (GBR)

  Piste 10 Sat 14:20

1 POLAND (10) POL   V

2 AUSTRIA (11) AUT   35

  R: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

M | Place 15/16 G | Table 13-16 L | Place 13/14  

Piste 12 Sat 14:20

GREAT BRITAIN (17) GBR   32

ESTONIA (14) EST   V 38

R: AMEZ-DROZ Léon (SUI) / DUL Michal (POL)

  Piste 11 Sat 13:00

1 GREAT BRITAIN (17) GBR   34

4 FINLAND (13) FIN   V

  R: DUL Michal (POL) / BAKUM Andrii (UKR)

  Piste 12 Sat 13:00

3 ESTONIA (14) EST   28

2 ISRAEL (9) ISR   V 40

  R: PAPP Zsolt (SUI) / KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

Piste 11 Sat 14:20

FINLAND (13) FIN   36

ISRAEL (9) ISR   V

R: HABLÜTZEL-BÜRKI Gianna (SUI) / KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

H | Table 5-8 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Final

Piste 5 Sat 13:00

GERMANY (7) GER   V

NETHERLANDS (12) NED   44

R: HABLÜTZEL-BÜRKI Gianna (SUI) / CELLER Pavol (SVK)

Piste 6 Sat 13:00

HUNGARY HUN   V 35

UKRAINE (8) UKR   33

R: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST) / AMEZ-DROZ Léon (SUI)

  Piste BLUE Sat 11:40

1 FRANCE FRA   V

8 GERMANY (7) GER   31

  R: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL) / HABLÜTZEL-BÜRKI Gianna (SUI)

  Piste YELLOW Sat 11:40

5 NETHERLANDS (12) NED   38

4 CZECHIA CZE   V

  R: AMEZ-DROZ Léon (SUI) / KOVRIJNYKH Andrei (RSA)

  Piste GREEN Sat 11:40

3 HUNGARY HUN   31

6 SPAIN ESP   V

  R: PAPP Zsolt (SUI) / PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

  Piste RED Sat 11:40

7 UKRAINE (8) UKR   36

2 ITALY ITA   V 40

  R: ROGNON Nadia (SUI) / SAKHVADZE David (GEO)

Piste BLUE Sat 14:10

FRANCE FRA   V

CZECHIA CZE   33

R: KOVRIJNYKH Andrei (RSA) / SAKHVADZE David (GEO)

Piste RED Sat 14:10

SPAIN (6) ESP   30

ITALY ITA   V 43

R: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST) / PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)

Piste FINAL Sat 18:00

FRANCE FRA   V

ITALY ITA   24

R: AMEZ-DROZ Léon (SUI) / KOVRIJNYKH Andrei (RSA)
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O | Place 5/6 N | Place 7/8   P | Place 3/4
  Piste 5 Sat 14:20

1 GERMANY (7) GER   40

2 HUNGARY (3) HUN   V 41

  R: BAKUM Andrii (UKR) / ROGNON Nadia (SUI)

  Piste 6 Sat 14:20

1 NETHERLANDS (12) NED   31

2 UKRAINE (8) UKR   V 32

  R: PAPP Zsolt (SUI) / BOROŠAK Mirna (CRO)

  Piste FINAL Sat 16:20

1 CZECHIA (4) CZE   32

2 SPAIN (6) ESP   V 43

  R: DEAMER Luke (GBR) / SAKHVADZE David (GEO)



European Championships

Basel (SUI)
22.06.2024 - 9:00 AM

Fencing
Epee Men's Senior

Team

Document ID: 22.06.2024 19:00 1 / 12
Data processing by: Sonja Lange (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.6.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Direct elimination

Table of 32

09:00 | Piste BLUE R: BUCHS Daniel, SUI / OSTROVSKI Denis, EST

SWEDEN 31 45 GREAT BRITAIN

SVENSSON Jonathan 2 2 3 3 BROOKE Alec

KELLY Christopher 2 4 6 3 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James

ISLAS FLYGARE Linus 2 6 10 4 ANDREWS Benjamin

SVENSSON Jonathan 1 7 16 6 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James

ISLAS FLYGARE Linus 3 10 18 2 BROOKE Alec

KELLY Christopher 2 12 22 4 ANDREWS Benjamin

ISLAS FLYGARE Linus 8 20 30 8 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James

SVENSSON Jonathan 5 25 40 10 ANDREWS Benjamin

KELLY Christopher 6 31 45 5 BROOKE Alec

09:00 | Piste RED R: PAPP Zsolt, SUI / KOVRIJNYKH Andrei, RSA

TÜRKIYE 25 45 DENMARK

EROLCEVIK Doruk 4 4 1 1 JØRGENSEN Patrick

ONER Cengizhan 3 7 10 9 KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk

EKENLER Hilmi Taha 1 8 15 5 JENSEN August Lindström

ONER Cengizhan 2 10 20 5 JØRGENSEN Patrick

EROLCEVIK Doruk 4 14 23 3 JENSEN August Lindström

EKENLER Hilmi Taha 3 17 29 6 KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk

ONER Cengizhan 5 22 35 6 JENSEN August Lindström

KINALI Ugur 2 24 40 5 JØRGENSEN Patrick

EROLCEVIK Doruk 1 25 45 5 KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk

Table of 16

10:20 | Piste 5 R: PAPP Zsolt, SUI / DELATTRE Jeffrey, BEL

GREAT BRITAIN 31 45 FRANCE

ANDREWS Benjamin 2 2 5 5 MIDELTON Luidgi

BROOKE Alec 6 8 10 5 ALLEGRE Paul

SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James 5 13 15 5 CANNONE Romain

ANDREWS Benjamin 1 14 20 5 ALLEGRE Paul

SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James 6 20 25 5 MIDELTON Luidgi

BROOKE Alec 5 25 30 5 CANNONE Romain

SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James 2 27 35 5 ALLEGRE Paul

JOHNSTON Calum 2 29 40 5 CANNONE Romain

BROOKE Alec 2 31 45 5 MIDELTON Luidgi



European Championships

Basel (SUI)
22.06.2024 - 9:00 AM

Fencing
Epee Men's Senior

Team

Document ID: 22.06.2024 19:00 2 / 12
Data processing by: Sonja Lange (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.6.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

10:20 | Piste BLUE R: KOVRIJNYKH Andrei, RSA / ROGNON Nadia, SUI

GERMANY 39 31 POLAND

BELLMANN Lukas 1 1 1 1 ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz

BRINKMANN Marco 5 6 4 3 BIELEC Maciej

UNTERHAUSER Samuel 2 8 7 3 MICHALAK Damian

BELLMANN Lukas 5 13 9 2 BIELEC Maciej

UNTERHAUSER Samuel 6 19 15 6 ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz

BRINKMANN Marco 2 21 21 6 MICHALAK Damian

UNTERHAUSER Samuel 3 24 23 2 KOLANCZYK Wojciech

BELLMANN Lukas 4 28 25 2 MICHALAK Damian

BRINKMANN Marco 11 39 31 6 ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz

10:20 | Piste 6 R: PEYKARARA Reza, IRI / BOROŠAK Mirna, CRO

NETHERLANDS 42 41 SWITZERLAND

TULEN Rafael 4 4 1 1 BAYARD Alexis

TULEN Tristan 2 6 4 3 HEINZER Max

VAN NUNEN David 7 13 9 5 MALCOTTI Lucas

TULEN Rafael 6 19 13 4 HEINZER Max

VAN NUNEN David 5 24 15 2 BAYARD Alexis

TULEN Tristan 6 30 18 3 MALCOTTI Lucas

VAN NUNEN David 1 31 27 9 HEINZER Max

TULEN Rafael 2 33 34 7 MALCOTTI Lucas

TULEN Tristan 9 42 41 7 BAYARD Alexis

10:20 | Piste YELLOW R: DEAMER Luke, GBR / OSTROVSKI Denis, EST

CZECHIA 45 32 FINLAND

JURKA Jakub 5 5 1 1 VUORINEN Niko

BERAN Jiri 5 10 7 6 TAURIAINEN Topias

RUBES Martin 5 15 8 1 PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko

BERAN Jiri 5 20 10 2 VUORINEN Niko

JURKA Jakub 4 24 16 6 PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko

RUBES Martin 6 30 22 6 TAURIAINEN Topias

BERAN Jiri 5 35 29 7 PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko

RUBES Martin 5 40 31 2 HEINÄMAA Akseli

JURKA Jakub 5 45 32 1 TAURIAINEN Topias

10:20 | Piste 7 R: SAKHVADZE David, GEO / CIVIERO-AIVANO Ambre, SUI

ESTONIA 25 33 HUNGARY

DJATSUK Filipp 0 0 2 2 SIKLOSI Gergely

PRIINITS Sten 3 3 4 2 KOCH Mate Tamas

SALM Markus 2 5 7 3 ANDRASFI Tibor

DJATSUK Filipp 1 6 10 3 KOCH Mate Tamas

SALM Markus 3 9 12 2 SIKLOSI Gergely

PRIINITS Sten 3 12 14 2 ANDRASFI Tibor

SALM Markus 2 14 20 6 KOCH Mate Tamas

DJATSUK Filipp 3 17 24 4 ANDRASFI Tibor

PRIINITS Sten 8 25 33 9 SIKLOSI Gergely
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10:20 | Piste GREEN R: BUCHS Daniel, SUI / PETKOVA Lazarina, BUL

SPAIN 45 38 AUSTRIA

PEREIRA-RAMOS Yulen-Alexander 3 3 5 5 MAHRINGER Josef

GONELL Gerard 1 4 7 2 BIRO Alexander

ROMERO Juan Pedro 4 8 9 2 SCHUHMANN Jan

GAVALDA Eugeni 5 13 13 4 MAHRINGER Josef

PEREIRA-RAMOS Yulen-Alexander 0 13 19 6 SCHUHMANN Jan

ROMERO Juan Pedro 5 18 21 2 BIRO Alexander

GONELL Gerard 9 27 24 3 SCHUHMANN Jan

ROMERO Juan Pedro 6 33 31 7 MAHRINGER Josef

PEREIRA-RAMOS Yulen-Alexander 12 45 38 7 BIRO Alexander

10:20 | Piste 8 R: KOVACEVIC Miljan, SRB / HABLÜTZEL-BÜRKI Gianna, SUI

ISRAEL 31 45 UKRAINE

SARID Alon 2 2 2 2 KOSHMAN Nikita

VILENSKY Dov Ber 1 3 6 4 SVICHKAR Roman

COHEN Yonatan 3 6 12 6 MAKIIENKO Ievgen

VILENSKY Dov Ber 8 14 20 8 KOSHMAN Nikita

SARID Alon 2 16 24 4 MAKIIENKO Ievgen

COHEN Yonatan 4 20 30 6 SVICHKAR Roman

VILENSKY Dov Ber 3 23 33 3 MAKIIENKO Ievgen

FREILICH Yuval Shalom 4 27 40 7 KOSHMAN Nikita

SARID Alon 4 31 45 5 SVICHKAR Roman

10:20 | Piste RED R: AMEZ-DROZ Léon, SUI / DUL Michal, POL

ITALY 45 41 DENMARK

VISMARA Federico 1 1 3 3 KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk

DI VEROLI Davide 5 6 4 1 JENSEN August Lindström

SANTARELLI Andrea 4 10 7 3 JØRGENSEN Patrick

VISMARA Federico 3 13 11 4 JENSEN August Lindström

SANTARELLI Andrea 3 16 12 1 KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk

DI VEROLI Davide 3 19 13 1 JØRGENSEN Patrick

SANTARELLI Andrea 3 22 15 2 JENSEN August Lindström

VISMARA Federico 17 39 33 18 JØRGENSEN Patrick

DI VEROLI Davide 6 45 41 8 KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk

Table of 8
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11:40 | Piste BLUE R: PETKOVA Lazarina, BUL / HABLÜTZEL-BÜRKI Gianna, SUI

GERMANY 31 45 FRANCE

BELLMANN Lukas 2 2 5 5 MIDELTON Luidgi

BRINKMANN Marco 5 7 10 5 ALLEGRE Paul

HERZBERG Fabian 4 11 15 5 CANNONE Romain

BELLMANN Lukas 3 14 20 5 ALLEGRE Paul

HERZBERG Fabian 1 15 25 5 MIDELTON Luidgi

BRINKMANN Marco 6 21 30 5 CANNONE Romain

UNTERHAUSER Samuel 1 22 35 5 ALLEGRE Paul

BELLMANN Lukas 3 25 39 4 CANNONE Romain

BRINKMANN Marco 6 31 45 6 MIDELTON Luidgi

11:40 | Piste YELLOW R: AMEZ-DROZ Léon, SUI / KOVRIJNYKH Andrei, RSA

CZECHIA 45 38 NETHERLANDS

JURKA Jakub 2 2 5 5 TULEN Rafael

BERAN Jiri 3 5 10 5 TULEN Tristan

RUBES Martin 4 9 15 5 VAN NUNEN David

BERAN Jiri 9 18 20 5 TULEN Rafael

JURKA Jakub 7 25 23 3 VAN NUNEN David

RUBES Martin 5 30 27 4 TULEN Tristan

BERAN Jiri 3 33 32 5 VAN NUNEN David

RUBES Martin 2 35 34 2 TULEN Rafael

JURKA Jakub 10 45 38 4 TULEN Tristan

11:40 | Piste GREEN R: PAPP Zsolt, SUI / PEYKARARA Reza, IRI

SPAIN 45 31 HUNGARY

PEREIRA-RAMOS Yulen-Alexander 2 2 2 2 ANDRASFI Tibor

GAVALDA Eugeni 5 7 7 5 SIKLOSI Gergely

ROMERO Juan Pedro 7 14 9 2 KOCH Mate Tamas

GAVALDA Eugeni 5 19 13 4 ANDRASFI Tibor

PEREIRA-RAMOS Yulen-Alexander 5 24 14 1 NAGY David

ROMERO Juan Pedro 6 30 20 6 SIKLOSI Gergely

GAVALDA Eugeni 5 35 22 2 NAGY David

ROMERO Juan Pedro 5 40 27 5 ANDRASFI Tibor

PEREIRA-RAMOS Yulen-Alexander 5 45 31 4 SIKLOSI Gergely

11:40 | Piste RED R: ROGNON Nadia, SUI / SAKHVADZE David, GEO

ITALY 40 36 UKRAINE

VISMARA Federico 2 2 2 2 SVICHKAR Roman

DI VEROLI Davide 2 4 7 5 STANKEVYCH Volodymyr

SANTARELLI Andrea 6 10 7 0 MAKIIENKO Ievgen

VISMARA Federico 5 15 13 6 STANKEVYCH Volodymyr

SANTARELLI Andrea 5 20 17 4 SVICHKAR Roman

DI VEROLI Davide 1 21 21 4 MAKIIENKO Ievgen

SANTARELLI Andrea 6 27 26 5 STANKEVYCH Volodymyr

VISMARA Federico 1 28 27 1 MAKIIENKO Ievgen

DI VEROLI Davide 12 40 36 9 SVICHKAR Roman

Table 9-16
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11:40 | Piste 9 R: DELATTRE Jeffrey, BEL / BOROŠAK Mirna, CRO

POLAND 45 33 GREAT BRITAIN

ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz 4 4 4 4 ANDREWS Benjamin

BIELEC Maciej 1 5 8 4 BROOKE Alec

MICHALAK Damian 6 11 12 4 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James

BIELEC Maciej 8 19 15 3 ANDREWS Benjamin

ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz 6 25 17 2 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James

MICHALAK Damian 5 30 20 3 BROOKE Alec

BIELEC Maciej 5 35 24 4 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James

MICHALAK Damian 5 40 30 6 ANDREWS Benjamin

ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz 5 45 33 3 BROOKE Alec

11:40 | Piste 10 R: BAKUM Andrii, UKR

FINLAND 27 45 SWITZERLAND

PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko 1 1 5 5 BAYARD Alexis

TAURIAINEN Topias 5 6 10 5 HAURI Ian

HEINÄMAA Akseli 1 7 15 5 MALCOTTI Lucas

PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko 2 9 20 5 HAURI Ian

HEINÄMAA Akseli 0 9 25 5 BAYARD Alexis

TAURIAINEN Topias 6 15 30 5 MALCOTTI Lucas

HEINÄMAA Akseli 2 17 35 5 HAURI Ian

PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko 7 24 40 5 MALCOTTI Lucas

TAURIAINEN Topias 3 27 45 5 BAYARD Alexis

11:40 | Piste 11 R: KOVACEVIC Miljan, SRB / DUL Michal, POL

AUSTRIA 45 37 ESTONIA

MAHRINGER Josef 5 5 0 0 DJATSUK Filipp

HARTMANN Sven 0 5 4 4 PRIINITS Sten

SCHUHMANN Jan 2 7 6 2 SALM Markus

BIRO Alexander 13 20 14 8 ALTUNIN Valentin

MAHRINGER Josef 3 23 17 3 SALM Markus

SCHUHMANN Jan 5 28 21 4 PRIINITS Sten

BIRO Alexander 1 29 24 3 SALM Markus

SCHUHMANN Jan 6 35 29 5 ALTUNIN Valentin

MAHRINGER Josef 10 45 37 8 PRIINITS Sten

11:40 | Piste 12 R: CELLER Pavol, SVK

DENMARK 40 39 ISRAEL

KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk 4 4 2 2 VILENSKY Dov Ber

JENSEN August Lindström 3 7 6 4 SARID Alon

JØRGENSEN Patrick 5 12 12 6 COHEN Yonatan

JENSEN August Lindström 7 19 20 8 FREILICH Yuval Shalom

KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk 4 23 24 4 COHEN Yonatan

JØRGENSEN Patrick 3 26 27 3 SARID Alon

JENSEN August Lindström 3 29 35 8 COHEN Yonatan

JØRGENSEN Patrick 4 33 37 2 FREILICH Yuval Shalom

KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk 7 40 39 2 SARID Alon
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Semi-Final

14:10 | Piste BLUE R: KOVRIJNYKH Andrei, RSA / SAKHVADZE David, GEO

CZECHIA 33 45 FRANCE

RUBES Martin 1 1 5 5 MIDELTON Luidgi

JURKA Jakub 1 2 10 5 ALLEGRE Paul

BERAN Jiri 4 6 15 5 CANNONE Romain

RUBES Martin 7 13 20 5 ALLEGRE Paul

BERAN Jiri 5 18 25 5 MIDELTON Luidgi

JURKA Jakub 5 23 30 5 CANNONE Romain

BERAN Jiri 6 29 35 5 ALLEGRE Paul

RUBES Martin 2 31 40 5 CANNONE Romain

JURKA Jakub 2 33 45 5 MIDELTON Luidgi

14:10 | Piste RED R: OSTROVSKI Denis, EST / PETKOVA Lazarina, BUL

ITALY 43 30 SPAIN

VISMARA Federico 3 3 1 1 PEREIRA-RAMOS Yulen-Alexander

DI VEROLI Davide 3 6 3 2 GAVALDA Eugeni

SANTARELLI Andrea 3 9 6 3 ROMERO Juan Pedro

VISMARA Federico 5 14 6 0 GAVALDA Eugeni

SANTARELLI Andrea 8 22 11 5 PEREIRA-RAMOS Yulen-Alexander

DI VEROLI Davide 8 30 16 5 ROMERO Juan Pedro

SANTARELLI Andrea 5 35 17 1 GONELL Gerard

VISMARA Federico 5 40 22 5 ROMERO Juan Pedro

DI VEROLI Davide 3 43 30 8 PEREIRA-RAMOS Yulen-Alexander
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Table 5-8

13:00 | Piste 5 R: HABLÜTZEL-BÜRKI Gianna, SUI / CELLER Pavol, SVK

NETHERLANDS 44 45 GERMANY

TULEN Rafael 2 2 2 2 BELLMANN Lukas

TULEN Tristan 5 7 6 4 HERZBERG Fabian

VAN NUNEN David 6 13 15 9 BRINKMANN Marco

TULEN Rafael 2 15 18 3 HERZBERG Fabian

VAN NUNEN David 3 18 19 1 BELLMANN Lukas

TULEN Tristan 12 30 25 6 BRINKMANN Marco

VAN NUNEN David 5 35 27 2 HERZBERG Fabian

DERKSEN Ruben 5 40 34 7 BRINKMANN Marco

TULEN Tristan 4 44 45 11 BELLMANN Lukas

13:00 | Piste 6 R: OSTROVSKI Denis, EST / AMEZ-DROZ Léon, SUI

UKRAINE 33 35 HUNGARY

KOSHMAN Nikita 5 5 3 3 SIKLOSI Gergely

SVICHKAR Roman 2 7 3 0 KOCH Mate Tamas

MAKIIENKO Ievgen 2 9 7 4 ANDRASFI Tibor

KOSHMAN Nikita 3 12 9 2 NAGY David

MAKIIENKO Ievgen 2 14 16 7 SIKLOSI Gergely

SVICHKAR Roman 7 21 22 6 ANDRASFI Tibor

MAKIIENKO Ievgen 1 22 24 2 NAGY David

KOSHMAN Nikita 2 24 26 2 ANDRASFI Tibor

SVICHKAR Roman 9 33 35 9 SIKLOSI Gergely
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Table 9-12

13:00 | Piste 9 R: DEAMER Luke, GBR / BOROŠAK Mirna, CRO

SWITZERLAND 45 31 POLAND

MALCOTTI Lucas 0 0 3 3 ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz

BAYARD Alexis 3 3 6 3 BIELEC Maciej

HAURI Ian 10 13 10 4 MICHALAK Damian

MALCOTTI Lucas 5 18 12 2 BIELEC Maciej

HAURI Ian 5 23 14 2 ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz

BAYARD Alexis 7 30 17 3 KOLANCZYK Wojciech

HAURI Ian 2 32 22 5 BIELEC Maciej

MALCOTTI Lucas 8 40 27 5 KOLANCZYK Wojciech

BAYARD Alexis 5 45 31 4 ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz

13:00 | Piste 10 R: SAKHVADZE David, GEO / PETKOVA Lazarina, BUL

DENMARK 45 43 AUSTRIA

JØRGENSEN Patrick 2 2 3 3 MAHRINGER Josef

KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk 2 4 4 1 SCHUHMANN Jan

JENSEN August Lindström 7 11 13 9 BIRO Alexander

JØRGENSEN Patrick 6 17 19 6 SCHUHMANN Jan

JENSEN August Lindström 4 21 25 6 MAHRINGER Josef

KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk 3 24 28 3 BIRO Alexander

JENSEN August Lindström 3 27 32 4 SCHUHMANN Jan

JØRGENSEN Patrick 10 37 40 8 BIRO Alexander

KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk 8 45 43 3 MAHRINGER Josef
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Table 13-16

13:00 | Piste 11 R: DUL Michal, POL / BAKUM Andrii, UKR

FINLAND 45 34 GREAT BRITAIN

PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko 2 2 2 2 JOHNSTON Calum

TAURIAINEN Topias 4 6 8 6 ANDREWS Benjamin

VUORINEN Niko 9 15 12 4 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James

TAURIAINEN Topias 5 20 16 4 JOHNSTON Calum

PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko 5 25 18 2 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James

VUORINEN Niko 5 30 20 2 ANDREWS Benjamin

TAURIAINEN Topias 5 35 25 5 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James

VUORINEN Niko 5 40 26 1 JOHNSTON Calum

PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko 5 45 34 8 ANDREWS Benjamin

13:00 | Piste 12 R: PAPP Zsolt, SUI / KOVACEVIC Miljan, SRB

ISRAEL 40 28 ESTONIA

SARID Alon 2 2 1 1 PRIINITS Sten

VILENSKY Dov Ber 3 5 3 2 DJATSUK Filipp

COHEN Yonatan 5 10 7 4 SALM Markus

SARID Alon 5 15 8 1 DJATSUK Filipp

COHEN Yonatan 7 22 12 4 PRIINITS Sten

VILENSKY Dov Ber 4 26 12 0 SALM Markus

COHEN Yonatan 2 28 16 4 ALTUNIN Valentin

SARID Alon 4 32 20 4 SALM Markus

VILENSKY Dov Ber 8 40 28 8 PRIINITS Sten

Place 3/4

16:20 | Piste FINAL R: DEAMER Luke, GBR / SAKHVADZE David, GEO

SPAIN 43 32 CZECHIA

ROMERO Juan Pedro 5 5 5 5 JURKA Jakub

PEREIRA-RAMOS Yulen-Alexander 2 7 6 1 BERAN Jiri

GAVALDA Eugeni 2 9 8 2 RUBES Martin

ROMERO Juan Pedro 2 11 10 2 BERAN Jiri

GAVALDA Eugeni 7 18 18 8 JURKA Jakub

PEREIRA-RAMOS Yulen-Alexander 6 24 20 2 RUBES Martin

GAVALDA Eugeni 7 31 21 1 BERAN Jiri

ROMERO Juan Pedro 3 34 28 7 RUBES Martin

PEREIRA-RAMOS Yulen-Alexander 9 43 32 4 JURKA Jakub
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Place 5/6

14:20 | Piste 5 R: BAKUM Andrii, UKR / ROGNON Nadia, SUI

HUNGARY 41 40 GERMANY

ANDRASFI Tibor 3 3 2 2 BELLMANN Lukas

SIKLOSI Gergely 4 7 6 4 UNTERHAUSER Samuel

NAGY David 8 15 13 7 BRINKMANN Marco

ANDRASFI Tibor 5 20 15 2 HERZBERG Fabian

NAGY David 4 24 19 4 BELLMANN Lukas

SIKLOSI Gergely 5 29 23 4 BRINKMANN Marco

NAGY David 3 32 26 3 UNTERHAUSER Samuel

ANDRASFI Tibor 5 37 36 10 BRINKMANN Marco

SIKLOSI Gergely 4 41 40 4 BELLMANN Lukas

Place 7/8

14:20 | Piste 6 R: PAPP Zsolt, SUI / BOROŠAK Mirna, CRO

UKRAINE 32 31 NETHERLANDS

KOSHMAN Nikita 0 0 5 5 TULEN Rafael

SVICHKAR Roman 6 6 9 4 VAN NUNEN David

STANKEVYCH Volodymyr 3 9 11 2 DERKSEN Ruben

KOSHMAN Nikita 1 10 13 2 VAN NUNEN David

STANKEVYCH Volodymyr 3 13 17 4 TULEN Rafael

SVICHKAR Roman 8 21 18 1 DERKSEN Ruben

STANKEVYCH Volodymyr 2 23 21 3 VAN NUNEN David

MAKIIENKO Ievgen 3 26 24 3 TULEN Tristan

SVICHKAR Roman 6 32 31 7 TULEN Rafael

Place 9/10

14:20 | Piste 9 R: DELATTRE Jeffrey, BEL / DEAMER Luke, GBR

DENMARK 45 43 SWITZERLAND

JØRGENSEN Patrick 4 4 4 4 HAURI Ian

KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk 5 9 6 2 MALCOTTI Lucas

JENSEN August Lindström 1 10 10 4 BAYARD Alexis

JØRGENSEN Patrick 4 14 14 4 HEINZER Max

JENSEN August Lindström 8 22 23 9 HAURI Ian

KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk 5 27 29 6 BAYARD Alexis

JENSEN August Lindström 4 31 32 3 HEINZER Max

JØRGENSEN Patrick 6 37 35 3 BAYARD Alexis

KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk 8 45 43 8 HAURI Ian
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Place 11/12

14:20 | Piste 10 R: CELLER Pavol, SVK

AUSTRIA 35 45 POLAND

HARTMANN Sven 3 3 5 5 ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz

BIRO Alexander 4 7 10 5 BIELEC Maciej

SCHUHMANN Jan 4 11 13 3 KOLANCZYK Wojciech

HARTMANN Sven 1 12 20 7 BIELEC Maciej

SCHUHMANN Jan 4 16 25 5 ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz

BIRO Alexander 4 20 30 5 KOLANCZYK Wojciech

SCHUHMANN Jan 7 27 33 3 BIELEC Maciej

HARTMANN Sven 4 31 40 7 KOLANCZYK Wojciech

BIRO Alexander 4 35 45 5 ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz

Place 13/14

14:20 | Piste 11 R: HABLÜTZEL-BÜRKI Gianna, SUI / KOVACEVIC Miljan, SRB

ISRAEL 45 36 FINLAND

VILENSKY Dov Ber 5 5 4 4 TAURIAINEN Topias

SARID Alon 5 10 7 3 VUORINEN Niko

COHEN Yonatan 5 15 10 3 HEINÄMAA Akseli

SARID Alon 5 20 11 1 TAURIAINEN Topias

VILENSKY Dov Ber 5 25 14 3 HEINÄMAA Akseli

COHEN Yonatan 5 30 24 10 VUORINEN Niko

SARID Alon 5 35 30 6 HEINÄMAA Akseli

COHEN Yonatan 5 40 32 2 PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko

VILENSKY Dov Ber 5 45 36 4 VUORINEN Niko

Place 15/16

14:20 | Piste 12 R: AMEZ-DROZ Léon, SUI / DUL Michal, POL

ESTONIA 38 32 GREAT BRITAIN

PRIINITS Sten 4 4 2 2 JOHNSTON Calum

ALTUNIN Valentin 6 10 7 5 ANDREWS Benjamin

SALM Markus 3 13 8 1 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James

ALTUNIN Valentin 7 20 13 5 JOHNSTON Calum

PRIINITS Sten 4 24 16 3 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James

SALM Markus 2 26 20 4 ANDREWS Benjamin

ALTUNIN Valentin 4 30 23 3 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James

SALM Markus 2 32 27 4 JOHNSTON Calum

PRIINITS Sten 6 38 32 5 ANDREWS Benjamin
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Final

18:00 | Piste FINAL R: AMEZ-DROZ Léon, SUI / KOVRIJNYKH Andrei, RSA

ITALY 24 45 FRANCE

VISMARA Federico 1 1 5 5 MIDELTON Luidgi

DI VEROLI Davide 2 3 10 5 ALLEGRE Paul

SANTARELLI Andrea 4 7 15 5 CANNONE Romain

CIMINI Gabriele 3 10 20 5 ALLEGRE Paul

SANTARELLI Andrea 3 13 25 5 MIDELTON Luidgi

DI VEROLI Davide 6 19 30 5 CANNONE Romain

SANTARELLI Andrea 3 22 35 5 ALLEGRE Paul

CIMINI Gabriele 2 24 40 5 CANNONE Romain

DI VEROLI Davide 0 24 45 5 MIDELTON Luidgi
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Yob

1 FRA FRANCE  

        MIDELTON Luidgi 1998

        CANNONE Romain 1997

        BARDENET Alexandre 1990

        ALLEGRE Paul 1996

2 ITA ITALY  

        DI VEROLI Davide 2001

        VISMARA Federico 1997

        CIMINI Gabriele 1994

        SANTARELLI Andrea 1993

3 ESP SPAIN  

        PEREIRA-RAMOS Yulen-Alexander 1995

        GONELL Gerard 2000

        ROMERO Juan Pedro 1992

        GAVALDA Eugeni 1996

4 CZE CZECHIA  

        CUPR Michal 1991

        RUBES Martin 1996

        BERAN Jiri 1982

        JURKA Jakub 1999

5 HUN HUNGARY  

        KOCH Mate Tamas 1999

        SIKLOSI Gergely 1997

        ANDRASFI Tibor 1999

        NAGY David 1999

6 GER GERMANY  

        BRINKMANN Marco 1997

        UNTERHAUSER Samuel 1997

        BELLMANN Lukas 1995

        HERZBERG Fabian 1988

7 UKR UKRAINE  

        MAKIIENKO Ievgen 1991

        SVICHKAR Roman 1993

        KOSHMAN Nikita 2002

        STANKEVYCH Volodymyr 1995

8 NED NETHERLANDS  

        TULEN Tristan 1991

        VAN NUNEN David 1995

        DERKSEN Ruben 2000

        TULEN Rafael 1997

9 DEN DENMARK  

        KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk 1997

        JØRGENSEN Patrick 1991
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Place Nation Name Yob

        JENSEN August Lindström 2001

10 SUI SWITZERLAND  

        HAURI Ian 2002

        MALCOTTI Lucas 1995

        BAYARD Alexis 1996

        HEINZER Max 1987

11 POL POLAND  

        BIELEC Maciej 1997

        MICHALAK Damian 1999

        ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz 1993

        KOLANCZYK Wojciech 1999

12 AUT AUSTRIA  

        HARTMANN Sven 2004

        SCHUHMANN Jan 2001

        BIRO Alexander 2001

        MAHRINGER Josef 1997

13 ISR ISRAEL  

        FREILICH Yuval Shalom 1995

        VILENSKY Dov Ber 2004

        COHEN Yonatan 2003

        SARID Alon 2006

14 FIN FINLAND  

        TAURIAINEN Topias 1999

        PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko 1996

        VUORINEN Niko 1989

        HEINÄMAA Akseli 2002

15 EST ESTONIA  

        PRIINITS Sten 1987

        DJATSUK Filipp 1999

        SALM Markus 2004

        ALTUNIN Valentin 2004

16 GBR GREAT BRITAIN  

        BROOKE Alec 2005

        SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James 1994

        ANDREWS Benjamin 2001

        JOHNSTON Calum 1992

Table of 32

17 SWE SWEDEN  

        ISLAS FLYGARE Linus 1998

        SVENSSON Jonathan 1999

        BÄCKSTRÖM Ian 2004

        KELLY Christopher 2003

18 TUR TÜRKIYE  

        EROLCEVIK Doruk 2008
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Place Nation Name Yob

        ONER Cengizhan 2006

        EKENLER Hilmi Taha 2001

        KINALI Ugur 2003
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName T32 T16 T8 T9-16T4 T5-8 T9-12T13-16P3 P5 P7 P9 P11 P13 P15 A2 Ref Vid Ass

BEL B B B DELATTRE Jeffrey 1 1 1 3 0 0

BUL B B PETKOVA Lazarina 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

CRO B N BOROŠAK Mirna 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

EST B B OSTROVSKI Denis 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

GBR B B DEAMER Luke 1 1 1 1 4 0 1

GEO B B B SAKHVADZE David 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 1

IRI B B PEYKARARA Reza 1 1 2 0 0

POL B B DUL Michal 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

RSA B B B KOVRIJNYKH
Andrei

1 1 1 1 1 5 0 1

SRB B B B KOVACEVIC Miljan 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

SUI B AMEZ-DROZ Léon 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 1

B B BUCHS Daniel 1 1 2 0 0

B B CIVIERO-AIVANO
Ambre

1 1 0 0

B HABLÜTZEL-BÜRKI
Gianna

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

A B PAPP Zsolt 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

B ROGNON Nadia 1 1 1 3 0 0

SVK B B CELLER Pavol 1 1 1 3 0 0

UKR B B BAKUM Andrii 1 1 1 3 0 0

18 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold FRA FRANCE  

      MIDELTON Luidgi 1998

      CANNONE Romain 1997

      BARDENET Alexandre 1990

      ALLEGRE Paul 1996

Silver ITA ITALY  

      DI VEROLI Davide 2001

      VISMARA Federico 1997

      CIMINI Gabriele 1994

      SANTARELLI Andrea 1993

Bronze ESP SPAIN  

      PEREIRA-RAMOS Yulen-Alexander 1995

      GONELL Gerard 2000

      ROMERO Juan Pedro 1992

      GAVALDA Eugeni 1996
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Medal table

total

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

ITA 4 3 3 10

FRA 4 1 3 8

ESP 1 0 3 4

EST 1 0 0 1

HUN 0 4 1 5

UKR 0 2 0 2

SUI 0 0 2 2

POL 0 0 2 2

CZE 0 0 1 1

GBR 0 0 1 1

Senior

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

ITA 4 3 3 10

FRA 4 1 3 8

ESP 1 0 3 4

EST 1 0 0 1

HUN 0 4 1 5

UKR 0 2 0 2

SUI 0 0 2 2

POL 0 0 2 2

CZE 0 0 1 1

GBR 0 0 1 1

total

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

eu 10 10 16 36

Senior

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

eu 10 10 16 36
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Cup of nations

total

Nation Total sum
Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

Foil
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

ITA 392 40 80 62 82 10 28 20 32 26 12 0 0

FRA 364 56 40 26 62 38 26 32 20 32 32 0 0

HUN 260 12 22 24 20 60 36 26 26 16 18 0 0

POL 214 34 26 32 16 22 26 18 18 8 14 0 0

ESP 208 8 14 22 16 28 64 8 8 20 20 0 0

UKR 198 30 12 46 12 14 30 8 8 12 26 0 0

GER 138 8 20 16 20 16 14 12 8 14 10 0 0

GBR 122 8 22 26 4 12 8 16 10 8 8 0 0

SUI 108 36 2 0 8 38 0 0 16 8 0 0 0

ISR 92 10 14 12 4 22 0 8 14 8 0 0 0

TUR 84 4 6 12 16 4 14 8 8 4 8 0 0

CZE 80 12 22 6 6 14 2 0 0 18 0 0 0

EST 68 42 0 0 0 6 0 0 12 8 0 0 0

AUT 58 0 10 20 0 10 0 10 0 8 0 0 0

BEL 44 2 18 0 0 2 8 14 0 0 0 0 0

GEO 44 6 2 0 24 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

BUL 42 0 0 0 6 4 16 0 0 0 16 0 0

ROU 40 4 0 8 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GRE 34 0 4 6 2 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0

FIN 32 6 0 0 0 10 0 0 8 8 0 0 0

SWE 32 6 2 0 4 8 0 0 8 4 0 0 0

NED 28 4 2 0 0 8 4 0 0 10 0 0 0

AZE 20 0 0 0 0 2 10 0 0 0 8 0 0

CRO 18 2 8 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEN 16 0 0 2 0 6 0 0 0 8 0 0 0

POR 16 0 6 4 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LAT 10 8 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SVK 8 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SRB 8 2 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LTU 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ISL 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LUX 4 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CYP 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SLO 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

IRL 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ARM 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MKD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MLT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Senior

Nation Total sum
Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

Foil
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

ITA 392 40 80 62 82 10 28 20 32 26 12 0 0

FRA 364 56 40 26 62 38 26 32 20 32 32 0 0

HUN 260 12 22 24 20 60 36 26 26 16 18 0 0

POL 214 34 26 32 16 22 26 18 18 8 14 0 0

ESP 208 8 14 22 16 28 64 8 8 20 20 0 0

UKR 198 30 12 46 12 14 30 8 8 12 26 0 0

GER 138 8 20 16 20 16 14 12 8 14 10 0 0

GBR 122 8 22 26 4 12 8 16 10 8 8 0 0

SUI 108 36 2 0 8 38 0 0 16 8 0 0 0

ISR 92 10 14 12 4 22 0 8 14 8 0 0 0

TUR 84 4 6 12 16 4 14 8 8 4 8 0 0

CZE 80 12 22 6 6 14 2 0 0 18 0 0 0

EST 68 42 0 0 0 6 0 0 12 8 0 0 0

AUT 58 0 10 20 0 10 0 10 0 8 0 0 0

BEL 44 2 18 0 0 2 8 14 0 0 0 0 0

GEO 44 6 2 0 24 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

BUL 42 0 0 0 6 4 16 0 0 0 16 0 0

ROU 40 4 0 8 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GRE 34 0 4 6 2 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0

FIN 32 6 0 0 0 10 0 0 8 8 0 0 0

SWE 32 6 2 0 4 8 0 0 8 4 0 0 0

NED 28 4 2 0 0 8 4 0 0 10 0 0 0

AZE 20 0 0 0 0 2 10 0 0 0 8 0 0

CRO 18 2 8 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEN 16 0 0 2 0 6 0 0 0 8 0 0 0

POR 16 0 6 4 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LAT 10 8 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SVK 8 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SRB 8 2 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LTU 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ISL 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LUX 4 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CYP 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SLO 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

IRL 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ARM 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MKD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MLT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Statistics

Senior

Nations

Nation ContinentTotal sum
Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

Foil
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

ARM EU 1/0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

AUT EU 13/3 1 4 4 0 4 0 1 0 1 0 1 0

AZE EU 4/1 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 1 0 0

BEL EU 8/1 1 4 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

BUL EU 11/1 0 0 0 3 4 4 0 0 0 1 0 0

CRO EU 8/0 1 4 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CYP EU 2/0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE EU 16/1 3 2 3 3 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

DEN EU 5/1 1 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

ESP EU 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1

EST EU 8/2 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

FIN EU 8/2 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

FRA EU 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1

GBR EU 22/5 4 4 4 2 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 0

GEO EU 12/1 3 1 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1

GER EU 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1

GRE EU 14/0 4 2 3 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

HUN EU 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1

IRL EU 1/0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ISL EU 2/1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

ISR EU 18/4 4 4 4 2 4 0 1 1 1 0 1 0

ITA EU 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1

LAT EU 4/0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LTU EU 8/0 4 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LUX EU 3/0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MKD EU 3/0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MLT EU 1/0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NED EU 10/1 3 2 0 0 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

POL EU 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1

POR EU 11/0 2 4 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ROU EU 9/2 2 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

SLO EU 2/0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SRB EU 5/0 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SUI EU 14/3 4 2 0 4 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 1

SVK EU 4/0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SWE EU 11/2 4 1 0 2 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

TUR EU 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1
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Nation ContinentTotal sum
Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

Foil
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

UKR EU 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1
  38 Nations
38 Nations
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Number of athletes in the Top 32 of the rankings

  Total sum
Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

Foil
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

 
151 14 9 11 13 15 17 11 13 16 11 11 10

Gender distribution per discipline

  Total sum
Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

Foil
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

Male 234/42 0 71 0 63 100 0 12 0 18 0 0 12
female 196/37 85 0 59 0 0 52 0 14 0 11 12 0

Continents

Continent Total sum
Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

Foil
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

eu 509 85 71 59 63 100 52 12 14 18 11 12 12

Delegation size

Delegation size Total sum

1 3

2 3

3 2

4 3

5 2

8 5

9 1

10 1

11 3

12 1

13 1

14 2

16 1

18 1

22 1

24 8


